SU SERIES HANDLE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Sales@SureGripControls.com   |   1-800-831-2278   |   www.SureGripControls.com 1
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SU SERIES HANDLE

4
SU SERIES HANDLE
ORDERING GUIDE
Sales@SureGripControls.com   |   1-800-831-2278   |   www.SureGripControls.com
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
ORDERING GUIDE
SU SERIES HANDLE
Specifications are subject to change without notice Doc #: 550.0060.2016.12.15
SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM | 1-800-831-2278 | SALES@SUREGRIPCONTROLS.COM
#1 #2
Example: AB
Handle Color
B - Black
G - Grey
FB
Trigger Options
NN - None
SN - Single
NSN
Boot Mounting
N - None
S - Square
R - Round
J - JSM/JSL Joystick
Wire Length
Options
xxx Inches
Part #: SU-B-B-SN-AF-N-E-N-N-120-DE
Position
Reference
Example
Faceplate
#1
#2
Switch Style
N - No Switch
A - Unsealed 4Amp Switch
B - Sealed 3Amp Switch
C - Unsealed 100mA Switch
D - Sealed 100mA Switch
SU
Description
Model: (SU) SU handle
Color: (B) Black
Switch Style: (B) Sealed 3Amp
Trigger Options: (SN) Single Trigger
Functions:
- (A) Momentary Switch Position 1
- (F) LED Red Position 2
Joystick Option: (N) None
Mounting Adaptor: (E) Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.5
Mounting Studs: (N) None
 Boot Mounting: (N) None
Wire Length Options: (120) 120 inches or 10 feet
Electronics:
- (D) PS5 Power Supply
- (E) SDB Single Driver Board
Note: For further options,
call factory.
SU
CONTROLS INC.
TM
A Bailey Hydraulics Company
Clamping
Mounting Bushings
N - None or JSM/JSL installed
A - Adapter Bushing - 1/4" Hole
B - Adapter Bushing - 10mm x 1.5
C - Adapter Bushing - 10mm Set Screws
D - Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.25
E - Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.5
F - Adapter Bushing - 12mm x 1.75
G - Adapter Bushing - 14mm x 2
H - Adapter Bushing - 5/8" NC
J - Adapter Bushing - 14mm x 1.5
K - Adapter Bushing - 3/8" NC